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We know you are tired with so many newsletters from every corner of the world. You have 
developed sophisticated filters to keep most messages out. This time, please, just stay a bit 
longer with this information, delivered by Winmate, your old friend. The first rugged tablet pc 
powered by Intel ATOM. You might never be aware of what ATOM is. 

It doesn't matter anyway. Leave this job to us and we are pleased to tell you that we have 
successfully forge the number 1 rugged tablet pc by using the very best of what ATOM could 
provide. Let's say the power saving issue, efficiency, temperature, reliability, and all green 
concerns are all well considered and perfectly improved now.

See more Rugged Tablet PCs video at our website.
http://www.winmate.com.tw/video_zone/Platform_Video.asp?VideoKind=0105&VideoId=Video83  

The 8.4"Rugged Tablet PC can support versatile IO functionality with 3x USB2.0 (one on top side), micro-in & audio out 
jack, 1x RS232. One high speed PCIExpress 34 standard can support you any kind of compatible external card such 
as GPS/ GPRS/ GSM/ UMTS/CDMA/ HSDPA communication module. Build-in Wi-Fi and Bluetooth making the Atom 
Tablet PC fully wireless. Reserved docking connector can help user to expand VGA, LAN and 4x USB when use at 
desktop.

Meet MIL-810F reliability of the tough & ruggedness design, our Atom Rugged Tablet PC is your best choice for all kind
of outdoor mobile application as field service, fire emergency, public safety, utility, medical and military.

For more detail information, please visit our website:
http://www.winmate.com.tw/TabletPC/TabletPCQuery_Tab.asp?Type=1310

From the performance testing and 3D graphic testing, you can see how better performance & power saving the Intel 
new generation chipset can do!

Winmate Atom Series Rugged Tablet PC Product Table

Model Display 

Features

(Brightness /Resolution

Platform

(CPU+ 

Chipset)

Storage

Interface*

Build-in 

WiFi

Interface

USB 

Bluetooth

build-in

Warmswap

(Optional)

Upper IO

(Expansion

Slot)

Left IO Right IO Docking 

Connector

Expansion

Function*

Accessory 

Options

8.4

U1

250nit

800x600

Intel 

Atom 

N270 

1.6GHz

945GSE

(IA80)

SATA

MiniCard

Y Y

1xExpress

Card

1x USB

N/A

2xUSB

1xAudio 

out

1xMicro-

in

1xCOM

1xPower-

in

1xLAN

1xVGA

4xUSB

1xPower-

in 

.Sunlight Touch 

.Optical Bonding

.Handstrip 

.Carry Bag 

.Carry Belt 

(8.4")

.Shoulder Belt 

(8.4")

.Docking Stand 

.Car Power 

Charger 

.Extra Battery

.3G Card 

.GPS Card

10.4

U1

T2

U1:230nit / 800*600

T2:170nit / 1024*768

Intel 

Atom 

N270 

1.6GHz

945GSE

(IA81)

MiniCard
1xExpress

Card

1xGigaLAN

2xUSB

1xAudio 

out

1xMicro-in

1xPower-

in

1xCOM

1xVGA

1xUSB

4x USB

1x 

Power-in
12.1

T1

M3HB

M7HB

T1:200nit / 1024*768

M3:450nit / 800*600

M7:450nit / 1024*768

MiniCard
1xExpress

Card

*All Rugged Tablet PC models use AMI System BIOS.

*The default accesory list including 

1. Users Manual / 2. Utility Driver CD / 3. Recovery CD For XPembedded / 4. Stylus / 5.19V Adapter & Power Code / 6. 6 Cell,4800 mAh Li-Ion 

Battery Pack / 7. Slim Handheld Bag

*Test by BatteryMark by 4800mAh Battery Pack

*CF Card/ 2.5" SSD / 2.5" Automobile 40GB HDD (either one) , Only SSD or Industrial CF Card meet MIL-810F criteria.

 

Multi-functional Desktop Docking
station

With multi-function design, the 

docking station can support battery 

charging and also function 

expansion as USB, RS232, LAN and 

VGA. (depends on OS platform)

Handstrip 

The ergonomic Handstrip can help 

you handle the Rugged Tablet PC 

much more easily and comfortable.

Car Power Charger 

With the Car power charger you 

can recharge your Rugged Tablet 

PC in any vehicle.

Vehicle Mount Kit 

Our rugged vehicle mounting kit 

design can support universal arm 

mounting to fix in any transportation 

vehicle as heavy vehicles, forklift or

police cars, etc.

Carry Bag 

Designed to fit for the Rugged 

Tablet PC, this carry bag is very 

convenient for user to carry also 

other accessories during their 

work.

 

 

More Information: 
If you have any technical  questions, sample request, or require more product details, please contact your current
Winmate Distributor or local Winmate vendor.If you can not  reach them, welcome to  send enqui ry  to
newsletter@winmate.com.tw and we will help you to find immediate support inshort time. 
 
To stop receiving our e-mail messages with news and special offers, please click UNSUBSCRIBE.Thank you  

http://www.winmate.com.tw/video_zone/Platform_Video.asp?VideoKind=0105&VideoId=Video83
http://www.winmate.com.tw/TabletPC/TabletPCQuery_Tab.asp?Type=1310
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