

Newsletter

3 Min. to Know Why You Need a Winmate Rugged Tablet PC -1st with Atom Platform in the World

We know you are tired with so many newsletters from every corner of the world. You have developed sophisticated filters to keep most messages out. This time, please, just stay a bit longer with this information, delivered by Winmate, your old friend. The first rugged tablet pc powered by Intel ATOM. You might never be aware of what ATOM is.

It doesn't matter anyway. Leave this job to us and we are pleased to tell you that we have successfully forge the number 1 rugged tablet pc by using the very best of what ATOM could provide. Let's say the power saving issue, efficiency, temperature, reliability, and all green concerns are all well considered and perfectly improved now.



Fire Emergence & Logistics

Tra ortation Medical Healthcare

Military

See more Rugged Tablet PCs video at our website. http://www.winmate.com.tw/video_zone/Platform_Video.asp?VideoKind=0105&VideoId=Video83

Public Safety

The 8.4"Rugged Tablet PC can support versatile IO functionality with 3x USB2.0 (one on top side), micro-in & audio out jack, 1x RS232. One high speed PCIExpress 34 standard can support you any kind of compatible external card such as GPS/ GPRS/ GSM/ UMTS/CDMA/ HSDPA communication module. Build-in Wi-Fi and Bluetooth making the Atom Tablet PC fully wireless. Reserved docking connector can help user to expand VGA, LAN and 4x USB when use at desktop.



Meet MIL-810F reliability of the tough & ruggedness design, our Atom Rugged Tablet PC is your best choice for all kind of outdoor mobile application as field service, fire emergency, public safety, utility, medical and military.

For more detail information, please visit our website: http://www.winmate.com.tw/TabletPC/TabletPCQuery_Tab.asp?Type=1310

From the performance testing and 3D graphic testing, you can see how better performance & power saving the Intel

new generation chipset can do!

Rugged	Mobility	Ergonomic		
Survive in harsh environment!	Connect to all peripherals w/o cable	Ergonomic accessory to avoid any uncomfortable		
Visibility	Fanless	Software Utility		
No worry to use it under direct sunlight daily job!	Fanless, no any noise to disturb your job!	User-friendly SW to enhance your efficiency		

Winmate Atom Series Rugged Tablet PC Product Table												
Model	Display Features (Brightness /Resolution			Build-in WiFi Interface		Warmswap (Optional)	Upper IO (Expansion Slot)	Left IO	Right IO	Docking Connector Expansion Function*	1 State 1 Stat	
8.4 U1	250nit 800x600	Intel Atom N270 1.6GHz 945GSE (IA80)	SATA	MiniCard	Y	Y	1xExpress Card 1x USB	N/A	2xUSB 1xAudio out 1xMicro- in 1xCOM 1xPower- in	1xLAN 1xVGA 4xUSB 1xPower- in	Sunlight Touch Optical Bonding Handstrip Carry Bag Carry Belt (8.4") Shoulder Belt	
10.4 U1 T2	U1:230nit / 800*600 T2:170nit / 1024*768	Intel Atom N270) Hz GSE	MiniCard		1xExpress Card	1xGigaLAN 2xUSB 1xAudio	1xCOM	4x USB	(8.4") .Docking Stand .Car Power		
12.1 T1 M3HB M7HB	T1:200nit / 1024*768 M3:450nit / 800*600 M7:450nit / 1024*768	1.6GHz 945GSE (IA81)		MiniCard			1xExpress Card	out 1xMicro-in 1xPower- in	1xVGA 1xUSB	1x Power-in	Charger .Extra Battery .3G Card .GPS Card	

*All Rugged Tablet PC models use AMI System BIOS.

*The default accesory list including

1. Users Manual / 2. Utility Driver CD / 3. Recovery CD For XPembedded / 4. Stylus / 5.19V Adapter & Power Code / 6. 6 Cell,4800 mAh Li-lon Battery Pack / 7. Slim Handheld Bag

*Test by BatteryMark by 4800mAh Battery Pack

*CF Card/ 2.5" SSD / 2.5" Automobile 40GB HDD (either one) , Only SSD or Industrial CF Card meet MIL-810F criteria.



Multi-functional Desktop Docking station

With multi-function design, the docking station can support battery charging and also function expansion as USB, RS232, LAN and VGA. (depends on OS platform)



Handstrip

The ergonomic Handstrip can help you handle the Rugged Tablet PC much more easily and comfortable.



Car Power Charger

With the Car power charger you can recharge your Rugged Tablet PC in any vehicle.

Vehicle Mount Kit



Our rugged vehicle mounting kit design can support universal arm mounting to fix in any transportation vehicle as heavy vehicles, forklift or police cars, etc.

Carry Bag



Designed to fit for the Rugged Tablet PC, this carry bag is very convenient for user to carry also other accessories during their work.

More Information:

If you have any technical questions, sample request, or require more product details, please contact your current Winmate Distributor or local Winmate vendor. If you can not reach them, welcome to send enquiry to <u>newsletter@winmate.com.tw</u> and we will help you to find immediate support inshort time.

To stop receiving our e-mail messages with news and special offers, please click UNSUBSCRIBE. Thank you

please click here to visit our website

Copyright 2007 WinMate Communication INC. All Rights Reserved.

www.winmate.com.tw